
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 PRE-BID MEETING 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Measure Q Bond Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

1                                                                FF Parking Lot #01 Resurfacing Project #20-008 

DATE: February 25th, 2020 PROJECT:  Fairfield Campus Parking Lot #01  
 Resurfacing Project 
PLACE: Solano Community College Project #20-008 

4000 Suisun Valley Road, Building 1103 
Fairfield CA, 94534         
  

TIME: 2:00 PM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Arthur Wong Arthulia, Inc. (650) 302-8625 arthurwong@sbcglobal.net 

Frank Gildea Lamon (530) 870-0203 fgildea@lamonconstruction.com 

Fernando Leon Argonaut Constructors (707) 542-4862 daves@argonautconstructors.com 

Mirna Remson Grade Tech, Inc. (510) 733-0390 gradetinc@sbcglobal.net 

Forrest Williams Silicon Valley Paving (408) 286-9101 forrest@svpinc.com 

Franqui Pinguelo Pinguelo Construction (707) 864-3003 pinguelo@castles.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Mike Baker Vaca Valley (707) 453-1812 mike@vvexc.com 

Zac Koussouris Euro Style Mngmt (916) 331-4858 support@esm.cc 

Courtney Wilson Central Valley Asphalt (559) 562-7802 chelseacva@ocsnet.net 

Terry Zahner O.C. Jones (510) 809-3479 tzahner@ocjones.com 

Beverly Robins J.A. Gonsalves & Sons (707) 258-6261 jag1bev@gmail.com 

Kace Dern Ghilotti Bros (GBI) (415) 720-4180 kaced@ghilottibros.com 

Tom Carver Sierra Asphalt (916) 639-9898 tcarv755@yahoo.com 

Pavel Tyukayev TPA Construction (916) 919-1624 tpaconstruction@gmail.com 

Kevin Hyde Vintage Paving (530) 400-2036 kevinh@vintagepavingco.com 

Marc Armstrong Pacific Coast General 
Engineering (707) 217-1618 marc@pcge.biz 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

John Lister Lister Construction, Inc. (707) 451-2813 johnl@listerinc.net 

Kirk Bovitz CSW/ST2 (415) 883-9850 kirkb@cswst2.com 

Matt Gibson CSW/ST2 (415) 884-6451 matthewg@cswst2.com 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    
 


